APPENDIX-III

FORMAT OF CERTIFICATE TO BE ISSUED BY THE DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER IN RESPECT OF SCHOOLS ALREADY AFFILIATED WITH THE BOARD AND SEEKING EXTENSION/UPGRADATION OF AFFILIATION WITH THE CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

(In accordance with School Safety Policy, 2016 issued by the NDMA, Manual on Safety and Security of Children in Schools developed by NCPCR and the National Building Code)

PART-A

(This part is to be filled-up by the school and to be produced before the District Education Officer along with all supporting documents and certificates in original)

	Affiliation Nu	imber allotted by CBSE to the school:	
		School as per affiliation letter of CBSE:	531604
	Address of th		SmRInternational School
			Village Affabgash, Assondh Ru
	Standard/lev	el/class up to which the school is running:	Hom Ciles to Class
	Is the name a NOC/Recogni	nd address of school in CBSE affiliation letter and State tion/U-DISE same exactly the same	Yes or 294
		llotted to the school:	06090300102
	Name and add running the So	dress of the Trust/Society/ Company(under section-8) chool as on date	Raghupah' Education
529	Is the Trust/Society/ Company duly registered with the competent registering authority and the registration is valid as on date?		Society Yes
	Purpose of present application:		20. Oct. 2014 Updradation Extern
270	Location of sch	nool	St. See. Level
	- Angelta		Out Side the cipal
	therease in a fit is a subsection of the section of the		municipalof
	4		Out side the municipal of ony town/city.
			polulation more than 15 Lakhs
	254		in the hill areas (as per planning commission
	B. And		* in the municipal
	15.12	the imported by the printing of Suvernment And	of a state
			e in the municipal
			limits of class-x cities • On an island
			or come sthes municipal
	C. Y		limits of a hill station
		Le water nat boen tarent tare de la reterre a	In the municipal limits

how (Signature of Principal)

Principal SMR International School Village Aftabgarh, Assandh Road Safidon, District-Jind, Haryana

Manager SMR International School Village - Aftabgarh, Assandh Road Safidon, District-Jind, Haryana

Agumupta

(Signature of D.E.O.) Distt. Education Officef Jind

APPENDIX-III

	PICATE TO BE INSURD BY THE DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER IN RESPECT OF D WITH THE BOARD AND SECURIC EXTENSION UPC ADATION OF AFFIL THE CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY LEDUCATION School Safety Policy, 2016 ISSAID by the MORAL Manual on Science	Oppulation less than 15 Lakhs Outside the municipal limits of any town/city.
10	Has the school obtained Recognition Certificate from the State Government from class-1 to 8 th ?	yero
11	Number of Recognition Certificate from class-1 to 8 th and date of issue:	24/4-2016 PS(E-2)0
12	Is the School affiliated to any other board besides CBSE for Class-X or XII examinations?	No (If yes name of the Board)
a.a.	Andread Million Andread	(Also mention whether the school is affiliated for Class-X or XII)
INFO	RMATION REGARDING LAND DETAILS AND OWNERSHIP	Sit sidos A Gr Arr
13	Is the school situated on a single contiguous plot of land bounded on all sides by a Pucca Boundary Wall?	Yesno
14	Are both the School and the Play Ground situated in a single compound bounded by a single continuous Boundary Wall on all sides?	os ons YEE/NO K
15	Total area (in square meters) in respect of 13 and 14 above on which the school is situated:	8093.44 Som.
16	The land is in the possession of the school/ Trust/Society/Company legally by way of:	Lease Derd
17	Name of the Owner/Lessee of the land in respect of point-16 above:	Ramerbian David - 10
18	In case the land is in the possession of the society/school by way of lease as per State Government norms, the period of the lease:	Romeshward ass Gupto 48 years
19	Is any public road, canal or thorough-fare, HT line etc. passing through the land in respect of point-15 above?	YES/NO If yes the details
INFOR	MATION REGARDING ESSENTIAL SAFETY REQUIREMENTS	. Pas cite accous
20	Has the school been inspected by the Government engineer and the school building been found structurally safe for running a school?	YES/ND
20(a)	If yes the date of last inspection:	20-06-2020
21	Has the school been inspected by the officer of Government Fire Department and the school building been declared safe for school from the point of view of fire safety?	Yestio
21(a)	If yes the date of last inspection:	28-05-2020
22	Has the school compound been checked by the public health department and the health and sanitary conditions been found to be satisfactory and the water has been found safe for drinking?	28-05-2020 Yes/NO

W (Signature of Principal)

Principal SMR International School Village Aftabgarh, Assandh Road Safidon, District-Jind, Haryana Manager SMR International School Village - Aftabgarh, Assandh Road Safidon, District-lind, Hawyana

Famupta

(Signature of D.E.O.Jion Officer Jind

APPENDIX-III

22(a)	If yes the date of last inspection:		11-04-2019
INFOR	MATION REGARDING THE STAFF		1
23	Does the school have well defined service rules and conditions for its employees as per prevalent norms of appropriate Government?		yes
24	Is the school paying salary to the teachers and other employees as per the norms of the appropriate Government?		vyeso
25	Is the salary to the teachers and other employ paid through the bank by mode of electronic of	he salary to the teachers and other employees of the school being id through the bank by mode of electronic clearing?	
	(Payment by cheque or cash to the individuals	s is not allowed)	A
26	Is the school paying EPF to the teachers and o norms of the appropriate Government?	ther employees as per the	aspr 1
	Crupubte		1 yang
VII		RT-B Village Aftab	garh, Assandh Road
VII (This	Solution of the District Education certificates in original	RT-B Village Aftab Officer after verifying all su and visiting the school)	garh, Assandh Road rict-lind Har oporting documents and
VII (This	Principal/Manages SMR International School Ilage Aftabgarh, Assandh Road PAI Safarasto be filled up by the District Education	RT-B Village Aftab Officer after verifying all su and visiting the school) 	garh, Assandh Road rict-lind Har porting documents and
VTI (This	Principal/Manges SMR International School Ilage Aftabgarh, Assandh Road PAI Spands to be filled up by the District Education certificates in original File No	RT-B Village Aftab Officer after verifying all su and visiting the school) Date of Issuance.	garh, Assandh Road rict-lind Har porting documents and

Xyan (Signature of Principal)

Village Aftabgarh, Assandh Road Safidon, District-Jind, Harvara

Famupta

Manager SMR International School Village - Aftabgarh, Assandh Road Şafidon, District-Jind, Haryana

